ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 707.35

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3587.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 645.66

GRAND TOTAL 4233.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Two Hundred Thirty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346154,440346153,4
40346155

VALUE 302399.65

E-Waybill No 541937604719,551937604709,561937604728

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :